—_

Procurement Services
Division Director
Ted Coyman

Procurement Manager
Sourcing & Solicitations
Swain Hall

Procurement Manager
Contract Management
Sandra Herrera

Strategist
Priscilla Doria

! [ —
Strategist Strategist . o
Grants/Goods || Professional Sltli?lti:igelsSt cStrateg|§t
& Services Services Adam Northru J_onsFtlructmn
Evelyn Adam Northrup || Jim Flanagan
Evelyn Colon Open im Flanagan

Strategist

Kris Lopez

Strategist
— Viviana

Giarimoustas

G

Technician

Barbara Lance

Procurement Manager

Operations

Catherine Bigelow

Operations
Analyst
Randy Jones

Strategist
Sara Schneeberger

Technician
Opal Vann

Technician
OPEN

Sr. Bus Tech
Analyst

Gary Dimidio

Bus Tech
Analyst
Jennifer Ziglar

Technician
Kathy Mullins

January 2018


mailto:Ted.Coyman@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:sandra.herrera@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Catherine.Bigelow@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Opal.Vann@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Swainson.Hall@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Viviana.Giarimoustas@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Viviana.Giarimoustas@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Kristofer.Lopez@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Barbara.Lance@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Priscilla.Doria@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Sara.Schneeberger@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Evelyn.Colon@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Adam.Northrup@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Gary.Dimidio@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Randall.Jones@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Mullins@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Ziglar@colliercountyfl.gov
mailto:Jim.Flanagan@colliercountyfl.gov

